VT Construction Individual TimeTrial

Race Director: Steve Smith

Chief Referee: David Collins

Event Date: May 21st 2023

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class

1 Youth 11-12

2 Youth 11-12

1 Youth 13-14

2 Youth 13-14

1 Women

2 Women

3 Women

4 Women

5 Women

6 Women

7 Women

8 Women

9 Women

1 C Category

2 C Category

3 C Category

4 C Category

5 C Category

6 C Category

7 C Category

8 C Category

9 C Category
10 C Category
11 C Category
12 C Category

1 B Category

2 B Category

3 B Category

4 B Category

5 B Category

6 B Category

7 B Category

8 B Category

9 B Category
10 B Category
11 B Category
12 B Category
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First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
Jens Drea 22:16.966
Daisy Langley 31:11.924 08:55.0 08:55.0
Makao Butterfield 21:53.787
Sanchez Smith 22:53.498 59.711 59.711
Maddie Durkin 39:19.163
Liana Medeiros 41:59.617 02:40.5 02:40.5
Charlotte Millington 42:01.929 02:42.8 2.312
Annabelle Miller 42:19.920 03:00.8 17.991
Panzy Olander 43:06.960 03:47.8 47.04
Polly Longmire 45:06.094 05:46.9 01:59.1
Elizabeth Greenwald 45:16.741 05:57.6 10.647
Jennifer Lightbourne 45:47.485 06:28.3 30.744
Skye Ferguson 50:44.707 11:25.5 04:57.2
Kent Richardson 42:00.605
Paulo Medeiros 42:10.095 10.478 10.478
Yan Leclerc 42:32.650 33.033 22.555
Luke Hyland 42:51.366 51.749 18.716
Craig Ferguson 43:04.532 01:04.9 13.166
Randolph Smith 43:33.902 01:34.3 29.37
Andrew Thomas 43:38.126 01:38.5 4.224
Gordon Smith 44:47.333 02:47.7 01:09.2
Matthew Ringer 45:17.257 03:17.6 29.924
Mark Simons 45:34.175 03:34.6 16.918
Keon Stevens 47:44.092 05:44.5 02:09.9
Manning Smith 48:49.858 06:50.2 01:05.8
Geoff Smith 37:29.750
lan Henderson 39:39.422 02:09.7 02:09.7
Darren Glasford 39:48.391 02:18.6 8.969
Stephen Ryan 39:54.188 02:24.4 5.797
Fabian Schonenberg 39:55.092 02:24.4
Clifford Roberts 39:59.011 02:29.3 4.823
Jake Smith 41:23.120 03:53.4 01:24.1
Michael Terceira 41:43.056 04:13.3 19.936
Matthew Kenny 42:31.006 05:01.3 47.95
Otis Ingham 42:34.327 05:04.6 3.321
Wouter Aarts 42:55.326 05:25.6 20.999
Christopher Roque 43:08.400 05:38.7 13.074
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Comment
1 A Category Mark Robinson 36:26.225

2 A Category Jamie Cousins 36:53.296 27.071 27.071

3 A Category Jackson Langley 38:31.967 02:05.7 01:38.7

4 A Category Toby Wright 38:38.537 02:12.3 6.57

5 A Category Thomas Quarterly 48:54.851 12:28.6 10:16.3



